
75 DAY

HARD 
CHALLENGE

PLANNER



GOLDEN RULES

Follow the following diet

Drink 4.5L Water Everyday

Read 10 Pages Daily

Two Daily 45 Minute Workouts 
(one must be outdoors)

Your Diet Rules:

You set the specific rules but the guidelines 
are to eat only healthy food with no cheat 
meals and drink no alcohol (not even at 
social events and celebrations).



Why do you want to do the 75 Day Hard Challenge? 

List your reasons below and read them when you 
need motivation or inspiration. 

MOTIVATION
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Mark each day off when you complete it.

COUNTDOWN
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7271706968676665

6463626160595857

5655545352515049

4847464544434241

4039383736353433

3231302928272625

2423222120191817

161514131211109

87654321

757473 Congratulations!

Start Date:______________

End Date:______________
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MEASUREMENTS
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